
男子   50m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第4回［2021年度］兵庫県社会人選手権水泳競技大会

松下　　敦            ﾏﾂｼﾀ ｱﾂｼ                三菱電機 一般1 28703

木全　孝明            ｷﾏﾀ ﾀｶｱｷ                三菱電機 一般2 28703

加藤　大亮            ｶﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               三菱電機 一般3 28703

土居　佳史            ﾄﾞｲ ﾖｼﾌﾐ                三菱電機 一般4 28703

白石　広幸            ｼﾗｲｼ ﾋﾛﾕｷ               三菱電機 一般5 28703

笠井　則充            ｶｻｲ ﾉﾘﾐﾂ                三菱電機 一般6 28703

前川　和男            ﾏｴｶﾜ ｶｽﾞｵ               神戸市役所 一般7 28711

今川　竣平            ｲﾏｶﾞﾜ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            各駅停車ＳＣ 一般8 28902

大西　佑樹            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾕｳｷ                各駅停車ＳＣ 一般9 28902

橋本　貴幸            ﾊｼﾓﾄ ﾀｶﾕｷ               ＨＳＳＴ 一般10 28934

竹内　悠太            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳﾀ                ＨＳＳＴ 一般11 28934

廣直　賢勇            ﾋﾛﾅｵ ｹﾝﾕｳ               WINN KOBE 一般12 28937

佐伯　勇武            ｻｴｷ ｲｻﾑ                 Genki Style 一般13 28938
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男子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第4回［2021年度］兵庫県社会人選手権水泳競技大会

岡田　　基            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾊｼﾞﾒ               三菱電機 一般1 28703

加藤　大亮            ｶﾄｳ ﾀﾞｲｽｹ               三菱電機 一般2 28703

土居　佳史            ﾄﾞｲ ﾖｼﾌﾐ                三菱電機 一般3 28703

高橋　伸武            ﾀｶﾊｼ ﾉﾌﾞﾀｹ              神戸市役所 一般4 28711

大西　佑樹            ｵｵﾆｼ ﾕｳｷ                各駅停車ＳＣ 一般5 28902

魚住　周平            ｳｵｽﾞﾐ ｼｭｳﾍｲ             WINN KOBE 一般6 28937

牛尾　海斗            ｳｼｵ ｶｲﾄ                 明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ 一般7 28957
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男子  200m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第4回［2021年度］兵庫県社会人選手権水泳競技大会

福永　慶士            ﾌｸﾅｶﾞ ｹｲｼ               三菱電機 一般1 28703
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男子   50m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第4回［2021年度］兵庫県社会人選手権水泳競技大会

池松　　寛            ｲｹﾏﾂ ﾋﾛｼ                三菱電機 一般1 28703

坂根　達也            ｻｶﾈ ﾀﾂﾔ                 三菱電機 一般2 28703

竹中　太希            ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾀｲｷ                洲本ＳＰ 一般3 28916

竹川　将則            ﾀｹｶﾜ ﾏｻﾉﾘ               ＨＳＳＴ 一般4 28934

森　　圭祐            ﾓﾘ ｹｲｽｹ                 WINN KOBE 一般5 28937

牛尾　海斗            ｳｼｵ ｶｲﾄ                 明石市民ｸﾗﾌﾞ 一般6 28957
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男子  100m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第4回［2021年度］兵庫県社会人選手権水泳競技大会

坂根　達也            ｻｶﾈ ﾀﾂﾔ                 三菱電機 一般1 28703

竹内　悠太            ﾀｹｳﾁ ﾕｳﾀ                ＨＳＳＴ 一般2 28934

森　　圭祐            ﾓﾘ ｹｲｽｹ                 WINN KOBE 一般3 28937
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男子  200m 背泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第4回［2021年度］兵庫県社会人選手権水泳競技大会

福永　慶士            ﾌｸﾅｶﾞ ｹｲｼ               三菱電機 一般1 28703

竹中　太希            ﾀｹﾅｶ ﾀｲｷ                洲本ＳＰ 一般2 28916
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男子   50m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第4回［2021年度］兵庫県社会人選手権水泳競技大会

山内　康寛            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾔｽﾋﾛ               三菱電機 一般1 28703

笠井　則充            ｶｻｲ ﾉﾘﾐﾂ                三菱電機 一般2 28703

真鍋　宏規            ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾛｷ                三菱電機 一般3 28703

谷戸　圭佑            ﾔﾄ ｹｲｽｹ                 丸榮日産 一般4 28744

京本　　柊            ｷｮｳﾓﾄ ｼｭｳ               ペルマナント 一般5 28745

猪口慎ノ介            ｲﾉｸﾞﾁ ｼﾝﾉｽｹ             ＮＳＩ 一般6 28840

山本　尚志            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ                ＨＳＳＴ 一般7 28934

前川　昌吾            ﾏｴｶﾜ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              ＨＳＳＴ 一般8 28934

山田　凌平            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ              WINN KOBE 一般9 28937
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男子  100m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第4回［2021年度］兵庫県社会人選手権水泳競技大会

山内　康寛            ﾔﾏｳﾁ ﾔｽﾋﾛ               三菱電機 一般1 28703

須藤　祥稔            ｽﾄﾞｳ ｱｷﾄｼ               三菱電機 一般2 28703

山本　尚志            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ﾀｶｼ                ＨＳＳＴ 一般3 28934

豊留　新平            ﾄﾖﾄﾞﾒ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ             ＨＳＳＴ 一般4 28934

山田　凌平            ﾔﾏﾀﾞ ﾘｮｳﾍｲ              WINN KOBE 一般5 28937

8/15 ページ2021年7月11日 4:06:04



男子  200m 平泳ぎ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第4回［2021年度］兵庫県社会人選手権水泳競技大会

池松　　寛            ｲｹﾏﾂ ﾋﾛｼ                三菱電機 一般1 28703

豊留　新平            ﾄﾖﾄﾞﾒ ｼﾝﾍﾟｲ             ＨＳＳＴ 一般2 28934

瀬尾　啓太            ｾｵ ｹｲﾀ                  ＨＳＳＴ 一般3 28934
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男子   50m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第4回［2021年度］兵庫県社会人選手権水泳競技大会

松井　裕也            ﾏﾂｲ ﾕｳﾔ                 三菱電機 一般1 28703

木全　孝明            ｷﾏﾀ ﾀｶｱｷ                三菱電機 一般2 28703

田中　宗親            ﾀﾅｶ ﾑﾈﾁｶ                三菱電機 一般3 28703

岡田　　基            ｵｶﾀﾞ ﾊｼﾞﾒ               三菱電機 一般4 28703

京本　　柊            ｷｮｳﾓﾄ ｼｭｳ               ペルマナント 一般5 28745

今川　竣平            ｲﾏｶﾞﾜ ｼｭﾝﾍﾟｲ            各駅停車ＳＣ 一般6 28902

山本　浩路            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｼﾞ               ＨＳＳＴ 一般7 28934

前川　昌吾            ﾏｴｶﾜ ｼｮｳｺﾞ              ＨＳＳＴ 一般8 28934

瀬尾　啓太            ｾｵ ｹｲﾀ                  ＨＳＳＴ 一般9 28934

西田　和也            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾔ               WINN KOBE 一般10 28937
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男子  100m バタフライ
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第4回［2021年度］兵庫県社会人選手権水泳競技大会

松井　裕也            ﾏﾂｲ ﾕｳﾔ                 三菱電機 一般1 28703

田中　宗親            ﾀﾅｶ ﾑﾈﾁｶ                三菱電機 一般2 28703

竹川　将則            ﾀｹｶﾜ ﾏｻﾉﾘ               ＨＳＳＴ 一般3 28934

魚住　周平            ｳｵｽﾞﾐ ｼｭｳﾍｲ             WINN KOBE 一般4 28937

西田　和也            ﾆｼﾀﾞ ｶｽﾞﾔ               WINN KOBE 一般5 28937

佐伯　勇武            ｻｴｷ ｲｻﾑ                 Genki Style 一般6 28938
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男子  200m 個人メドレー
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第4回［2021年度］兵庫県社会人選手権水泳競技大会

須藤　祥稔            ｽﾄﾞｳ ｱｷﾄｼ               三菱電機 一般1 28703

真鍋　宏規            ﾏﾅﾍﾞ ﾋﾛｷ                三菱電機 一般2 28703

山本　浩路            ﾔﾏﾓﾄ ｺｳｼﾞ               ＨＳＳＴ 一般3 28934
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女子  100m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第4回［2021年度］兵庫県社会人選手権水泳競技大会

吉本　真弓            ﾖｼﾓﾄ ﾏﾕﾐ                ＨＳＳＴ 一般1 28934
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女子  400m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第4回［2021年度］兵庫県社会人選手権水泳競技大会

赤嶺　梨緒            ｱｶﾐﾈ ﾘｵ                 コナミ西宮 一般1 28824
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女子  800m 自由形
氏名: カナ: 所属: 学校:人数:

第4回［2021年度］兵庫県社会人選手権水泳競技大会

赤嶺　梨緒            ｱｶﾐﾈ ﾘｵ                 コナミ西宮 一般1 28824
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